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B.Pharm 

Day Date of 

Exam 

Programme Sem. Course 

Code 

Course Name Room No 

& Batch  

Time 

Friday 11-02-

2022 
B. Pharm. I  BPHP1007 Human Anatomy and 

Physiology – 
Practical 

B-208 (A), 

B-503(B), 

B-502 C 

1:30 PM-

5:30PM  

Saturday 12-02-

2022 
B. Pharm. I  BPHP1008 Pharmaceutical Analysis I 

– Practical 

B-502 (A), 

B-503(B), 

B-502 (C) 

1:30 PM-

5:30PM  

Monday 14-02-

2022 
B. Pharm. I  BPHP1009 Pharmaceutics I – 

Practical 

B-409 (A), 

B-402 (A), 

B-510 (A) 

1:30 PM-

5:30PM  

Tuesday 15-02-

2022 
B. Pharm. I  BPHP1010 Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry – 
Practical 

B-502,(A) 

B-503(B), 

B-510 © 

1:30 PM-

5:30PM  

Wednesday 16-02-

2022 
B.Pharm I  BPHR1012 Remedial Biology – 

Practical 

 B- 221 

(C) 

1:30 PM-

5:30PM  

Thursday 17-02-

2022 
B.Pharm I  BPHP1011 Communication skills 

– Practical 

A-111 9:30 AM-

3:30PM  

        

M. Pharm 

Saturday 12-02-

2022 
M. Pharm. I  MPHP1005 Pharmaceutics Practical-I B-403 9:30 AM-

05:30 PM 

Monday 14-02-

2022 
M. Pharm. I  MPHP1006 Seminar/Assignment B- 403 9:30 AM-

12:30 PM 

 



Sr 
No. School Programe Sem Sec

Course 
Code Course Name Date of Exam Lab

1 Sec 1 2/13/2022 B-328
2 Sec 2 2/13/2022 B-330
3 Sec 3 2/13/2022 B-331
4 Sec 1 2/14/2022 B-328
5 Sec 2 2/14/2022 B-330
6 Sec 3 2/14/2022 B-331
7 Sec 1 2/15/2022 B-328
8 Sec 2 2/15/2022 B-330
9 Sec 3 2/15/2022 B-331

School of Medical and Allied Sciences, (Fall 2020-21)-First semester

Sem ISMAS

Anatomy

Biochemistry

Physiology

BPT

BHPP1007

BHPP1009

BHPP1008



S.No. Course Name Semester Course Code Batch Exam date Time Room No.

1

Medical Terminology, Record keeping (including 

anatomical terms) and Orientation to Medical 

Laboratory Science (MLS) – Practical

I BMLS1053 P1 11-02-2022 01:00PM to 04:00PM B-524

2

Medical Terminology, Record keeping (including 

anatomical terms) and Orientation to Medical 

Laboratory Science (MLS) – Practical

I BMLS1053 P2 11-02-2022 01:00PM to 04:00PM TNB-1

3

Introduction to Quality and Patient safety (including 

Basic emergency care and life support skills, Infection 

prevention and control, Biomedical waste 

management, Disaster management and Antibiotic 

resistance) – Practical

I BMLS1054 P1 13-02-2022 01:00PM to 04:00PM B-524

4

Introduction to Quality and Patient safety (including 

Basic emergency care and life support skills, Infection 

prevention and control, Biomedical waste 

management, Disaster management and Antibiotic 

resistance) – Practical

I BMLS1054 P2 13-02-2022 01:00PM to 04:00PM TNB-1

5 Basic computers and information Science Practical I BMLS1051 P1 14-02-2022 09:00AM to 12:00PM A109

6 Basic computers and information Science Practical I BMLS1051 P2 14-02-2022 1:30PM to 4:30PM A109

7 Professional Communication I I BLLUCT1001 P1 15-02-2022 09:00AM to 12:00PM A111

8 Professional Communication I I BLLUCT1001 P2 15-02-2022 1:30PM to 4:30PM A111
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B.Optometry ETE Practical Datesheet I Semester 
Sr. 

No. 
Course Code Course Name Date Time Section 

Lab 

No. 

1 BOPT1055 General Biochemistry Lab 11-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 B-525 

2 BOPT1052 GENERAL PHYSIOLOGY LAB - I 13-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 B-525 

3 BOPT1051 GENERAL ANATOMY LAB - I 14-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 B-525 

4 BOPT1054 GEOMETRICAL OPTICS LAB - I 15-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 B-525 

5 BLLUCT1001 Professional Communication 1 11-02-2022 1:30PM to 4:30PM P1 A-111 

6 COMP1112 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS (P) 15-02-2022 2:00PM to 5:00PM P1 B-110 

       

M.Optometry ETE Practical Datesheet I Semester 
Sr. 

No. 
Course Code Course Name Date Time Section 

Lab 

No. 

1 MOPT1055 Clinic 1 (General):- Epidemiology & Community Eye care Lab 11-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 TNB2 

2 MOPT1058 Research Project-1 13-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 TNB2 

3 MOPT1056 Clinic 1 (General):- Ocular Diseases and Diagnostics I Lab 14-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 TNB2 

4 MOPT1054 Clinic 1 (General):-Visual & Applied Optics Lab 15-02-2022 9:00AM to 12:00PM P1 TNB2 

5 MOPT1057 Clinic 1 (General):-Education and Teaching Methodology Lab 15-02-2022 2:00PM to 5:00PM P1 TNB2 

 



                 Academic Year 2021-2022
                   Academic Year FALL 2021-2022

                 School of Medical and Allied Sciences                                                
             Department: Paramedical and Allied Science
                Division of Cardiovascular Technology                 

S.No. Course code Course Name Date Time Lab Room
1 BCVT1054 Anatomy (LAB) 14.02.2022 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM B 520
2 BCVT1055 Physiology (LAB) 13.02.2022 01:00 AM - 03:00 PM B 520
3 BCVT1053 Biochemistry (LAB) 14.02.2022 01:00 AM - 03:00 PM B 520
4 BCSUCT1002 Disruptive Technologies 11.02.2022 09:30 AM - 11:00 AM SCSE 
5 BLLUCT1001 Professional Communication-1 11.02.2022 01:30 PM - 04:30 PM A 111

B.Sc. CVT SEM I
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