Galgotias University

School of Medical & Allied Sciences

Department of Pharmacy

B.PHARM- I Sem

Fall 2021-22 ETE Practical Examination, Feb-2022

B.Pharm

Day	Date of Exam	Programme	Sem.	Course Code	Course Name	Room No & Batch	Time
Friday	11-02- 2022	B. Pharm.	I	BPHP1007	Human Anatomy and Physiology – Practical	B-208 (A), B-503(B), B-502 C	1:30 PM- 5:30PM
Saturday	12-02- 2022	B. Pharm.	I	BPHP1008	Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical	B-502 (A), B-503(B), B-502 (C)	1:30 PM- 5:30PM
Monday	14-02- 2022	B. Pharm.	I	BPHP1009	Pharmaceutics I – Practical	B-409 (A), B-402 (A), B-510 (A)	1:30 PM- 5:30PM
Tuesday	15-02- 2022	B. Pharm.	I	BPHP1010	Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry – Practical	B-502,(A) B-503(B), B-510 ©	1:30 PM- 5:30PM
Wednesday	16-02- 2022	B.Pharm	I	BPHR1012	Remedial Biology – Practical	B- 221 (C)	1:30 PM- 5:30PM
Thursday	17-02- 2022	B.Pharm	I	BPHP1011	Communication skills – Practical	A-111	9:30 AM- 3:30PM
M. Phari	n	1	I		l		ı
Saturday	12-02- 2022	M. Pharm.	I	MPHP1005	Pharmaceutics Practical-I	B-403	9:30 AM- 05:30 PM
Monday	14-02- 2022	M. Pharm.	I	MPHP1006	Seminar/Assignment	B- 403	9:30 AM- 12:30 PM

9	School of Medical and Allied Sciences, (Fall 2020-21)-First semester								
Sr No.	School	Programe	Sem	Sec	Course Code	Course Name	Date of Exam	Lab	
1				Sec 1			2/13/2022	B-328	
2				Sec 2	BHPP1007	Anatomy	2/13/2022	B-330	
3				Sec 3			2/13/2022	B-331	
4				Sec 1			2/14/2022	B-328	
5	SMAS	BPT	Sem I	Sec 2	BHPP1009	Biochemistry	2/14/2022	B-330	
6				Sec 3			2/14/2022	B-331	
7				Sec 1			2/15/2022	B-328	
8				Sec 2	BHPP1008	Physiology	2/15/2022	B-330	
9				Sec 3			2/15/2022	B-331	



GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF MEDICAL AND ALLIED SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF PARAMEDICAL AND ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

FALL SEMESTER 2021-22

SEMESTER-1 ETE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - Feb 2022

S.No.	Course Name	Semester	Course Code	Batch	Exam date	Time	Room No.
1	Medical Terminology, Record keeping (including anatomical terms) and Orientation to Medical Laboratory Science (MLS) – Practical	I	BMLS1053	P1	11-02-2022	01:00PM to 04:00PM	B-524
2	Medical Terminology, Record keeping (including anatomical terms) and Orientation to Medical Laboratory Science (MLS) – Practical	I	BMLS1053	P2	11-02-2022	01:00PM to 04:00PM	TNB-1
3	Introduction to Quality and Patient safety (including Basic emergency care and life support skills, Infection prevention and control, Biomedical waste management, Disaster management and Antibiotic resistance) – Practical	I	BMLS1054	Pl	13-02-2022	01:00PM to 04:00PM	B-524
4	Introduction to Quality and Patient safety (including Basic emergency care and life support skills, Infection prevention and control, Biomedical waste management, Disaster management and Antibiotic resistance) – Practical	I	BMLS1054	P2	13-02-2022	01:00PM to 04:00PM	TNB-1
5	Basic computers and information Science Practical	I	BMLS1051	P1	14-02-2022	09:00AM to 12:00PM	A109
6	Basic computers and information Science Practical	I	BMLS1051	P2	14-02-2022	1:30PM to 4:30PM	A109
7	Professional Communication I	I	BLLUCT1001	P1	15-02-2022	09:00AM to 12:00PM	A111
8	Professional Communication I	I	BLLUCT1001	P2	15-02-2022	1:30PM to 4:30PM	A111

B.Optometry ETE Practical Datesheet I Semester

Sr. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Date	Time	Section	Lab No.
1	BOPT1055	General Biochemistry Lab	11-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	B-525
2	BOPT1052	GENERAL PHYSIOLOGY LAB - I	13-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	B-525
3	BOPT1051	GENERAL ANATOMY LAB - I	14-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	B-525
4	BOPT1054	GEOMETRICAL OPTICS LAB - I	15-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	B-525
5	BLLUCT1001	Professional Communication 1	11-02-2022	1:30PM to 4:30PM	P1	A-111
6	COMP1112	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS (P)	15-02-2022	2:00PM to 5:00PM	P1	B-110

M.Optometry ETE Practical Datesheet I Semester

Sr. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Date	Time	Section	Lab No.
1	MOPT1055	Clinic 1 (General):- Epidemiology & Community Eye care Lab	11-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	TNB2
2	MOPT1058	Research Project-1	13-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	TNB2
3	MOPT1056	Clinic 1 (General):- Ocular Diseases and Diagnostics I Lab	14-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	TNB2
4	MOPT1054	Clinic 1 (General):-Visual & Applied Optics Lab	15-02-2022	9:00AM to 12:00PM	P1	TNB2
5	MOPT1057	Clinic 1 (General):-Education and Teaching Methodology Lab	15-02-2022	2:00PM to 5:00PM	P1	TNB2

Academic Year 2021-2022 Academic Year FALL 2021-2022

School of Medical and Allied Sciences Department: Paramedical and Allied Science

Division of Cardiovascular Technology

	B.Sc. CVT SEM I							
S.No	Course code	Course Name	Date	Time	Lab Room			
1	BCVT1054	Anatomy (LAB)	14.02.2022	09:00 AM - 12:00 PM	B 520			
2	BCVT1055	Physiology (LAB)	13.02.2022	01:00 AM - 03:00 PM	B 520			
3	BCVT1053	Biochemistry (LAB)	14.02.2022	01:00 AM - 03:00 PM	B 520			
4	BCSUCT1002	Disruptive Technologies	11.02.2022	09:30 AM - 11:00 AM	SCSE			
5	BLLUCT1001	Professional Communication-1	11.02.2022	01:30 PM - 04:30 PM	A 111			